MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

PNEUMATICO MICHELIN 120/70-15 56S POWER PURE SC F TL

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
SR MAX 125 2011 - 2015
Sport City 125 2004 - 2006
Sport City Cube/Street 125 2008 - 2014
Sport City E3 125 2007 - 2008
Sport City (VBAOQO) 200 2004 - 2006
Sport City Cube (VBGO00) 200 2008 - 2010
Sport City E3 (VBAO1) 200 2006 - 2008
Sport City IE E3 (VBBO0O0) 250 2006 - 2008
SR MAX (PM35600) 300 2011 - 2014
Sport City Cube (VBLO0O) 300 2008 - 2010
Sport City Street (VBRO0O) 300 2012 - 2012
Atlantic 500 2001 - 2004
Nexus IE E3 125 2008 - 2012
Nexus IE E3 300 2008 - 2013
Nexus / Nexus E3 / Nexus SP E3 500 2003 - 2012
NSS AD Forza ABS E5 125 2021 - 2023
NSS FORZA ADF 125 2015 - 2020
NSS Forza ABS 300 2018 - 2020
ADV ABS 350 2022 - 2024
Forza ABS 350 2021 - 2023
Xciting 250 2004 - 2005
Xciting | 250 2006 - 2008
Xciting | 300 2008 - 2012
Xciting | R 300 2008 - 2014
Xciting | 400 2012 - 2015
Xciting | ABS E4 400 2016 - 2020
Xciting | S E4 400 2018 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SUZUKI
SYM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Xciting S E5 / Xciting VS E5

Xciting

Xciting |

Xciting I R

MyRoad

YP R Skycruiser (SG161)

YP R Skycruiser (SG162)

YP R Skycruiser (SG221/SG224)

YP R Skycruiser (SG251)

YP R Skycruiser (SG261)

YP R Skycruiser ABS (SG222/SG252/SG262)
X10 IE 4T-4V E3 (M76101)

X10 IE 4T-4V E3 Executive ABS (M76101)
X10 IE 4T-4V E3 (M76200/M76201)

X10 IE 4T-4V E3 Executive ABS

X10 IE 4T-4V E3 Executive ABS (M76300)
AN Burgman

Maxsym |

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX Tech Max ABS

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

400
500
500
500
700
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
350
350
500
400
400
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250

2021 - 2024
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2011
2007 - 2014
2011 - 2015
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2016
2018 - 2024
2011 - 2021
2006 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS

CZD-A X-MAX

X-MAX ABS / X-MAX IRON MAX ABS / X-MAX MOMODES
YP R X-MAX

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS
XP E-A T-Max ABS

XP D TMax ABS Tech Max
XP E Tmax ABS

250
250
250
300
bIGN ABS /
400
500
530
530
530
530
560
560

2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2017 - 2022
2014 - 2020
2013 - 2016
2008 - 2011
2017 - 2019
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




